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Pinal County Human Resources 

P.O. Box 1590, Florence, AZ 85132 

Telephone: 520.866.6231 / Fax: 520.866.6930 

www.pinalcountyaz.gov/HR/Pages/home.aspx 

 

 

To:  Elected Officials 

  County Manager 

  Assistant County Managers 

  Department Directors 

  County Employees 

 

From: Patrick Camuñez, HR Director 

Date:  October 25, 2016 

Subject: 2017 HOLIDAYS 

 

The following is a list of holidays for the calendar year 2017: 

 

Monday  January 02, 2017    New Years Day 

Monday  January 16, 2017    Civil Rights Day 

Monday  February 20, 2017    Presidents Day 

Monday  May 29, 2017     Memorial Day 

Tuesday  July 04, 2017     Independence Day 

Monday  September 04, 2017    Labor Day 

Friday   November 10, 2017    Veterans Day 

Thursday  November 23, 2017    Thanksgiving Day 

Friday   November 24, 2017    Day After Thanksgiving 

Monday  December 25, 2017    Christmas Day 

 


